Fluit- en telrooster eerste halfjaar 2022/2023

Datum

Vrijdag 16 september 2022
Vrijdag 16 september 2022

Zaterdag 17 september 2022
Zaterdag 17 september 2022

Vrijdag 30 september 2022
Vrijdag 30 september 2022

Zaterdag 01 oktober 2022
Zaterdag 01 oktober 2022
Zaterdag 01 oktober 2022
Zaterdag 01 oktober 2022

Vrijdag 14 oktober 2022
Vrijdag 14 oktober 2022

Zaterdag 15 oktober 2022
Zaterdag 15 oktober 2022
Zaterdag 15 oktober 2022
Zaterdag 15 oktober 2022

Vrijdag 04 november 2022

Zaterdag 05 november 2022
Zaterdag 05 november 2022
Zaterdag 05 november 2022
Zaterdag 05 november 2022
Zaterdag 05 november 2022

Tijd

21.00 uur
21.00 uur

11.00 uur
15.30 uur

21.00 uur
21.00 uur

11.00 uur
11.00 uur
13.00 uur
13.00 uur

21.00 uur
21.00 uur

11.00 uur
11.00 uur
13.00 uur
13.00 uur

21.00 uur

11.00 uur
11.00 uur
13.00 uur
13.00 uur
15.30 uur

Wedstrijd

NOVO DS 2 - Leython DC DS 5
NOVO HS 3 - LiusnaHS 1

NOVO MB 1-VCO MB 1
NOVO HS 1 - Dosko HS 1

NOVO DS 2-VCHDS 4
NOVO HS 3 - AMVIJ-Martinus HS 2

NOVO MC 1 -VSTS MC 2
NOVO HS 4 - SKC HS 9
NOVO DS 1 - Sovicos DS 2
NOVO MB 2 - Monza MB 2

NOVO DS 2 - Setumup DS 1
NOVO HS 3 - SAS'70 HS 2

NOVO MB 1 - Habithuis RVV MB 1
NOVO HS 4 - Kratos '08 HS 10
NOVODS1-VvCODS1

NOVOMB 2 -InUp GoMB 1

NOVO DS 2 - SKC DS 6

NOVO MC 1- DVC MC 2
NOVO HS 4 -GGV HS 3
NOVODS1-GGVDS1
NOVO MB 2 - DEO MB 1
NOVO HS 1 - Aspasia HS 1

Fluiten

Loek van de Bosch
Frank de Vetten

Frank de Vetten
Bond

Lenny Haver
Karolien Schaareman

Lani van Schie

Robine Brasjen — Masselink

Frank de Vetten
Danny Steketee

John Klinkenberg
Frank de Vetten

Mieke Kamphuis
Manon Vergunst
Peter van den Berg
Willem van Vliet

Bart de Koning

Anouk van Daalen
Vincent van de Bosch
Martin Hermans

Tim Oortwijn

Bond

Tellen

Sander van Grinsven
Zelf

ouders (geen DWF)
Robin de Jong/Hans de Jong

Laura van Zuijlen
Rachelle Hoedemaker

ouders (geen DWF)

Charlotte Hermans/Moos van Oostrurr
Aart Haasnoot

ouders (geen DWF)

Fred Bal
Rens van de Plas

ouders (geen DWF)

Emma van den Hoek/Lieke Oliemans
Zoé Mooijekind/Pip van Steijn
ouders (geen DWF)

Siegfried Zoehrer

ouders (geen DWF)

Roya Memarbashi/Giullia Marella
Niklas Nellessen

ouders (geen DWF)

Angela Stuij/Feline Vis



Vrijdag 18 november 2022
Vrijdag 18 november 2022

Zaterdag 19 november 2022
Zaterdag 19 november 2022
Zaterdag 19 november 2022
Zaterdag 19 november 2022

Zaterdag 03 december 2022
Zaterdag 03 december 2022
Zaterdag 03 december 2022
Zaterdag 03 december 2022

Vrijdag 09 december 2022
Vrijdag 09 december 2022

Zaterdag 10 december 2022
Zaterdag 10 december 2022
Zaterdag 10 december 2022
Zaterdag 10 december 2022

21.00 uur
21.00 uur

11.00 uur
11.00 uur
13.00 uur
15.30 uur

11.00 uur
11.00 uur
13.00 uur
15.30 uur

21.00 uur
21.00 uur

11.00 uur
11.00 uur
13.00 uur
15.30 uur

NOVO DS 2 - Scarabee DS 1
NOVO HS 3 -VCS HS 2

NOVOMB1-VHZMB 1

NOVO MC 1 - Leython DC MC 3
NOVO DS 1-SKCDS 3

NOVO HS 1 -VVV Delta HS 1

NOVO MB 1-VCS MB 1
NOVO MC1-VCOMC1
NOVO MB 2-VCOMB 3
NOVO HS 1 - Sovicos HS 1

NOVO DS 2 -VvCODS 3
NOVO HS 3 - Atalante HS 4

NOVO MB 1 - Leython DC MB 2
NOVO MC 1 - LiusnaMC 1
NOVO HS 4 - Monza HS 5

Loek van de Bosch
Frank de Vetten

Vincent van Rijn
Maurice ter Weeme
Nico de Jong

Bond

Frank de Vetten
John Klinkenberg
Gijs Paulides
Bond

Niels Botman
Frank de Vetten

Aart Haasnoot
Coen van Winsen
Niels Jansen

NOVO HS 1 - Wereldvrede USHS 3 Bond

Tjeerd van der Reijd
Hamed

ouders (geen DWF)
ouders (geen DWF)
Martin Hermans
Alexander Dank

ouders (geen DWF)
ouders (geen DWF)
ouders (geen DWF)

Connie Glasbergen/Caroline Ruiter-Pet

Dennis Glasbergen
Tom van der Meer

ouders (geen DWF)
ouders (geen DWF)
Rens van der Plas
Sander van Grinsven



